Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft
23.05.2021 - 23.05.2021 - Kinder 1(2012-2013) - All Around Group A

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1. —
AUT
—
2. —
AUT
—
3. —
AUT
—
4. —
AUT
—
5. —
AUT
—
6. —

AUT

g kSis ©2021 http://rgform.eu

Mark Rosalie
TS Réthis

Hakulinen Isla
TS Roéthis

Kessler Vanessa
TS Réthis

Berchtold Ella
SG Gotzis

Benninghoven Jolie
TS Réthis

Pereira Reiner Catharina
SG Gotzis

Printed 23.05.2021 22:59:06

Year

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012

D

E Ded.

7.367

1.500 5.867

7.567

1.700 5.867

6.400

1.100 5.300

6.233

1.200 5.033

6.667

1.300 5.367

5.367

1.000 4.367

(2)

(1)

(4)

(5)

3)

(6)

/

Vorarlberger Turnerschaft

O ® Score
D E Ded.[ D E Ded.
6.500 (1) 5.233 (1)
19.100
1.600 4.900 1.200 4.033
5.000 (2) 4.767 (2)
17.334
1.300 3.700 1.300 3.467
4,533 (3) 3.900 (3)
14.833
1.200 3.333 0.600 3.300
4,167 (5) 3.600 (5
14.000
1.000 3.167 1.200 2.400
4.267 (4) 2.867 (6)
13.801
0.600 3.667 0.900 1.967
3.400 (6) 3.800 (4
12.567
0.400 3.000 1.000 2.800




