

# Vorarlberger Landesmeisterschaft

23.05.2021 - 23.05.2021 - Kinder 1(2012-2013) - All Around Group A

Rank	Country	Name/Club	Year	□			○			●			Score
				D	E	Ded.	D	E	Ded.	D	E	Ded.	
1.	AUT	<b>Märk Rosalie</b> <i>TS Röthis</i>	2013	<b>7.367</b> (2)			<b>6.500</b> (1)			<b>5.233</b> (1)			<b>19.100</b>
				1.500	5.867	-	1.600	4.900	-	1.200	4.033	-	
2.	AUT	<b>Hakulinen Isla</b> <i>TS Röthis</i>	2013	<b>7.567</b> (1)			<b>5.000</b> (2)			<b>4.767</b> (2)			<b>17.334</b>
				1.700	5.867	-	1.300	3.700	-	1.300	3.467	-	
3.	AUT	<b>Kessler Vanessa</b> <i>TS Röthis</i>	2013	<b>6.400</b> (4)			<b>4.533</b> (3)			<b>3.900</b> (3)			<b>14.833</b>
				1.100	5.300	-	1.200	3.333	-	0.600	3.300	-	
4.	AUT	<b>Berchtold Ella</b> <i>SG Götzis</i>	2012	<b>6.233</b> (5)			<b>4.167</b> (5)			<b>3.600</b> (5)			<b>14.000</b>
				1.200	5.033	-	1.000	3.167	-	1.200	2.400	-	
5.	AUT	<b>Benninghoven Jolie</b> <i>TS Röthis</i>	2013	<b>6.667</b> (3)			<b>4.267</b> (4)			<b>2.867</b> (6)			<b>13.801</b>
				1.300	5.367	-	0.600	3.667	-	0.900	1.967	-	
6.	AUT	<b>Pereira Reiner Catharina</b> <i>SG Götzis</i>	2012	<b>5.367</b> (6)			<b>3.400</b> (6)			<b>3.800</b> (4)			<b>12.567</b>
				1.000	4.367	-	0.400	3.000	-	1.000	2.800	-	